Date

6.03202
7.03102
08-03.2020
09.03.2020
10.03.2020
11.03202
12.03.2020
TOTAL

AIRPORT PASSENGER PROFILING SURVEY 2020 AT NSCBI AIRPORT (KOLKATA)
FOR KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM AIRPORT (DURGAPUR)
ROUND THE CLOCK BASIS FORM 6.3-2020 TO 12.3.2020
DATA SHEET OF PASSENGERS PERCENTAGE

DEPARTURE ARRIVA'L TOTAL
SAMPLE SIZE SAMPLE SAMPLE SIZE
375 / DAY SIZE 375/ 750/ DAY
DAY
PASSENGER PERCENTAGE PASSENGE PERCENTAGE PASSENGER PERCENTAGE
R
SURVEYED SURVEYED SURVEYED
17 4.53% 19 5.07% 36 4.80%
25 6.67% 11 2.93% 36 4.80%
14 3.73% 19 5.07% 33 4.40%
12 3.20% 14 3.73% 26 3.47%
8 2.13% 17 4.53% 25 3.33%
10 2.67% 15 4.00% 25 3.33%
19 5.07% 16 4.27% 35 4.67%
105 4.00% 111 4.23% 216 4.11%
PASSENGER PASSENGER
IN 7 DAYS RIN 7 IN 7 DAYS
DAYS

PALLAB AICH ROY

PROJECT CO-ORDINATOR



