AIRPORT PASSENGER PROFILING SURVEY 2020 AT NSCBI AIRPORT (KOLKATA) FOR KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM AIRPORT (DURGAPUR) ROUND THE CLOCK BASIS FORM 6.3-2020 TO 12.3.2020 DATA SHEET OF PASSENGERS PERCENTAGE

Date	DEPARTURE SAMPLE SIZE 375 / DAY		ARRIVA'L SAMPLE SIZE 375 / DAY		TOTAL	
					SAMPLE SIZE 750/ DAY	
	PASSENGER	PERCENTAGE	PASSENGE R	PERCENTAGE	PASSENGER	PERCENTAGE
	SURVEYED		SURVEYED		SURVEYED	
6.03202	17	4.53%	19	5.07%	36	4.80%
7.03102	25	6.67%	11	2.93%	36	4.80%
08-03.2020	14	3.73%	19	5.07%	33	4.40%
09.03.2020	12	3.20%	14	3.73%	26	3.47%
10.03.2020	8	2.13%	17	4.53%	25	3.33%
11.03202	10	2.67%	15	4.00%	25	3.33%
12.03.2020	19	5.07%	16	4.27%	35	4.67%
TOTAL	105	4.00%	111	4.23%	216	4.11%
	2625 PASSENGER IN 7 DAYS		2625 PASSENGE R IN 7 DAYS		5250 PASSENGER IN 7 DAYS	

PALLAB AICH ROY

PROJECT CO-ORDINATOR